
CUSTOMIZED GLOVE ORDER FORM

DATE CUSTOMER DRIVER
PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Choose your Glove
TAKTO GLOVE (Motorsport)
SPIDER TOUCH 2 GLOVE (Karting)

How many Pairs would you Like?
QUANTITY

Choose your Color
RED / WHITE (Motorsport)
BLUE / WHITE (Motorsport)
BLACK / WHITE (Motorsport)
BLACK (Motorsport)
WHITE (Motorsport)
RED (Karting)
BLUE (Karting)
BLACK (Karting)
COMPLETE CUSTOM  State the custom colors you would like here

NAME / WRITING YES NO COLOR

FONT / LETTERING BOLD ITALIC CUSTOM FONT NAME

NAME / TEXT

Driver Name Option

NO. LOGO NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Logos and Name Placement (Only Available for Takto Motorsport Gloves at this time unless full custom requested)

Choose your Size - View Size Charts here: www.freemusa.com/assets/karting-glove-size-chart.pdf 
						      www.freemusa.com/assets/motorsport-glove-size-chart.pdf

SIZE
4 5 6 (Sizes 4, 5 and 6 not available for Takto Motorsport Gloves)

7 8 9 10 11 12
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